

## Pachet produse

I.D.: 47733815

---

Data publicarii	29.06.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.640,76 RON - 1.640,76 RON

---

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 65 12.61 819.33 2 PLIC C4 SILICONIC Buc 100 0.29 29.41 3 PLIC C4 BURDUF 5 CM Buc 50 0.84 42.02 4 DOSAR PVC Buc 100 0.42 42.02 5 capse noki 24/6 Cut 20 0.84 16.81 6 AGRAFE 33 MM Buc 20 0.84 16.81 7 PIX TRIBALL Buc 30 0.84 25.21 8 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 , 30 MICRONI Set 6 5.88 35.29 9 SFOARA BUMBAC Buc 6 2.52 15.13 10 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU Buc 50 0.29 14.71 11 REGISTRU A4 MATEMATICA 100 FILE Buc 3 6.72 20.17 12 CAIET A4 100 FILE MATEMATICA Buc 6 3.78 22.69 13 BATERIE R6 Buc 20 2.10 42.02 14 LIPICI STICK UHU 40 GR Buc 6 10.92 65.55 15 CORECTOR PASTA TIPP-EX Buc 6 8.40 50.42 16 RADIERA FACTIS Buc 6 0.84 5.04 17 MEMORY STICK 16 GB Buc 4 37.82 151.26 18 MEMORY STICK 32 GB Buc 4 46.22 184.87 19 MOUSE WIRELESS Buc 2 21.01 42.02

---